Earnings Deductions

Standard Arrear

19,160Basic  20,634  19,160

HRA  9,580 10,317  9,580

Special Allowance  9,815 10,570  9,815

Statutory Bonus  2,351 2,532  2,351

LTA  774 833  774

Provident Fund  1,800

GROSS PAY  41,680  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

NET PAY Rs  39,880.00 (Rupees Thirty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only)

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2024 - 2025 (New Tax Regime Selected)

240,809Basic  240,809

HRA  120,405 120,405

Special Allowance  123,357 123,357

Statutory Bonus  29,550 29,550

9,722LTA  9,722

Management Bonus  18,330 18,330